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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        186.386,00         72.767,01        113.618,99  39,04         72.767,01              0,00  39,04         72.767,01              0,00  39,04         72.767,01              0,00  39,04

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        156.533,00         78.920,52         77.612,48  50,42         78.920,52              0,00  50,42         78.920,52              0,00  50,42         78.920,52              0,00  50,42

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                103.606,00         52.235,88         51.370,12  50,42         52.235,88              0,00  50,42         52.235,88              0,00  50,42         52.235,88              0,00  50,42

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 68.947,00         35.717,47         33.229,53  51,80         35.717,47              0,00  51,80         35.717,47              0,00  51,80         35.717,47              0,00  51,80

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         19.151,00          9.655,13          9.495,87  50,42          9.655,13              0,00  50,42          9.655,13              0,00  50,42          9.655,13              0,00  50,42

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          44.757,00         22.624,66         22.132,34  50,55         22.624,66              0,00  50,55         22.624,66              0,00  50,55         22.624,66              0,00  50,55

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               185.401,00         68.184,59        117.216,41  36,78         68.184,59              0,00  36,78         68.184,59              0,00  36,78         68.184,59              0,00  36,78

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                26.673,00          2.083,33         24.589,67   7,81          2.083,33              0,00   7,81          2.083,33              0,00   7,81          2.083,33              0,00   7,81

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            792.454,00        342.188,59        450.265,41  43,18        342.188,59              0,00  43,18        342.188,59              0,00  43,18        342.188,59              0,00  43,18

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              792.454,00        342.188,59        450.265,41  43,18        342.188,59              0,00  43,18        342.188,59              0,00  43,18        342.188,59              0,00  43,18

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                71.000,00         70.482,60            517,40  99,27         70.482,60              0,00  99,27         35.241,30         35.241,30  49,64         35.241,30              0,00  49,64

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  5.535,00          4.953,00            582,00  89,49          4.953,00              0,00  89,49            910,71          4.042,29  16,45            910,71              0,00  16,45

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               193.378,72        103.858,75         89.519,97  53,71        103.858,75              0,00  53,71         33.266,49         70.592,26  17,20         33.266,49              0,00  17,20

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             100,00          5.325,64         -5.225,64 *25,64          5.325,64              0,00 *25,64            580,92          4.744,72 580,92            580,92              0,00 580,92

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                100,00             20,16             79,84  20,16             20,16              0,00  20,16             20,16              0,00  20,16             20,16              0,00  20,16

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                    100,00          9.841,34         -9.741,34 *41,34          9.841,34              0,00 *41,34          1.866,26          7.975,08 *66,26          1.866,26              0,00 *66,26

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.485,00         20.637,69        -14.152,69 318,24         20.166,02            471,67 310,96          3.838,13         16.327,89  59,18          3.838,13              0,00  59,18

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   200,00             72,12            127,88  36,06             72,12              0,00  36,06             72,12              0,00  36,06             72,12              0,00  36,06

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                46.912,28         48.075,81         -1.163,53 102,48         48.075,81              0,00 102,48          1.195,99         46.879,82   2,55          1.195,99              0,00   2,55

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   307,00            105,98            201,02  34,52            105,98              0,00  34,52            105,98              0,00  34,52            105,98              0,00  34,52

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00          1.932,50           -932,50 193,25          1.932,50              0,00 193,25            231,28          1.701,22  23,13            231,28              0,00  23,13

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                15.990,00         15.988,60              1,40  99,99         15.988,60              0,00  99,99          5.100,05         10.888,55  31,90          5.100,05              0,00  31,90

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          4.320,00          7.179,35         -2.859,35 166,19          7.179,35              0,00 166,19            720,00          6.459,35  16,67            720,00              0,00  16,67

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                5.000,00          8.486,28         -3.486,28 169,73          8.486,28              0,00 169,73            569,76          7.916,52  11,40            569,76              0,00  11,40

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          1.080,47         -1.080,47   0,00          1.080,47              0,00   0,00              0,00          1.080,47   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                   988,00            275,49            712,51  27,88            275,49              0,00  27,88            166,44            109,05  16,85            166,44              0,00  16,85

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                              2.000,00            147,45          1.852,55   7,37            147,45              0,00   7,37            147,45              0,00   7,37            147,45              0,00   7,37

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     13.000,00          7.960,80          5.039,20  61,24          7.960,80              0,00  61,24          3.424,00          4.536,80  26,34          3.424,00              0,00  26,34

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                            1.000,00            566,26            433,74  56,63            566,26              0,00  56,63            188,75            377,51  18,88            188,75              0,00  18,88

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              339.289,00        238.608,71        100.680,29  70,33        238.608,71              0,00  70,33         51.098,54        187.510,17  15,06         51.098,54              0,00  15,06

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           247.668,00        253.166,31         -5.498,31 102,22        253.166,31              0,00 102,22        124.603,07        128.563,24  50,31        124.603,07              0,00  50,31

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.000,00            197,59          1.802,41   9,88            197,59              0,00   9,88            197,59              0,00   9,88            197,59              0,00   9,88

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00            760,28          2.239,72  25,34            760,28              0,00  25,34            760,28              0,00  25,34            760,28              0,00  25,34

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            967.473,00        799.723,18        167.749,82  82,66        799.251,51            471,67  82,61        264.305,27        534.946,24  27,32        264.305,27              0,00  27,32

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         967.473,00        799.723,18        167.749,82  82,66        799.251,51            471,67  82,61        264.305,27        534.946,24  27,32        264.305,27              0,00  27,32

      G/51B/40300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               721.327,05        117.150,05        604.177,00  16,24        117.150,05              0,00  16,24        117.150,05              0,00  16,24         96.346,95         20.803,10  13,36

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.311.707,00        886.754,83        424.952,17  67,60        886.754,83              0,00  67,60        886.754,83              0,00  67,60        886.754,83              0,00  67,60

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             13.981.783,00      7.013.354,23      6.968.428,77  50,16      7.011.854,54          1.499,69  50,15      6.999.936,35         11.918,19  50,06      6.999.936,35              0,00  50,06

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.014.817,05      8.017.259,11      7.997.557,94  50,06      8.015.759,42          1.499,69  50,05      8.003.841,23         11.918,19  49,98      7.983.038,13         20.803,10  49,85

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    16.014.817,05      8.017.259,11      7.997.557,94  50,06      8.015.759,42          1.499,69  50,05      8.003.841,23         11.918,19  49,98      7.983.038,13         20.803,10  49,85

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                11.627,00              0,00         11.627,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 16.337,00         89.678,00        -73.341,00 548,93         89.678,00              0,00 548,93         49.698,00         39.980,00 304,21         49.698,00              0,00 304,21

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               134.989,00         37.621,44         97.367,56  27,87         37.621,44              0,00  27,87              0,00         37.621,44   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        279.727,95         29.825,00        249.902,95  10,66         29.825,00              0,00  10,66              0,00         29.825,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            442.680,95        157.124,44        285.556,51  35,49        157.124,44              0,00  35,49         49.698,00        107.426,44  11,23         49.698,00              0,00  11,23

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              442.680,95        157.124,44        285.556,51  35,49        157.124,44              0,00  35,49         49.698,00        107.426,44  11,23         49.698,00              0,00  11,23

***   174501  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     18.217.425,00      9.316.295,32      8.901.129,68  51,14      9.314.323,96          1.971,36  51,13      8.660.033,09        654.290,87  47,54      8.639.229,99         20.803,10  47,42



****  1745  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            18.217.425,00      9.316.295,32      8.901.129,68  51,14      9.314.323,96          1.971,36  51,13      8.660.033,09        654.290,87  47,54      8.639.229,99         20.803,10  47,42
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        186.386,00              0,00        186.386,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        156.533,00              0,00        156.533,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                103.606,00              0,00        103.606,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 68.947,00              0,00         68.947,00              0,00

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         19.151,00              0,00         19.151,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          44.757,00              0,00         44.757,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               185.401,00              0,00        185.401,00              0,00

      G/51B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                26.673,00              0,00         26.673,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            792.454,00              0,00        792.454,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              792.454,00              0,00        792.454,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                71.000,00              0,00         71.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                      0,00          5.535,00          5.535,00              0,00

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               230.959,00        -37.580,28        193.378,72              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                    100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.485,00              0,00          6.485,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.000,00         28.912,28         46.912,28              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   307,00              0,00            307,00              0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                13.845,00          2.145,00         15.990,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          4.320,00              0,00          4.320,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00            988,00            988,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              339.289,00              0,00        339.289,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           247.668,00              0,00        247.668,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            967.473,00              0,00        967.473,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         967.473,00              0,00        967.473,00              0,00

      G/51B/40300/00  SOC. MERC., ENT. PUB               852.578,00       -131.250,95        721.327,05              0,00

      G/51B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  1.311.707,00              0,00      1.311.707,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS             13.981.783,00              0,00     13.981.783,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.146.068,00       -131.250,95     16.014.817,05              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    16.146.068,00       -131.250,95     16.014.817,05              0,00

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                11.627,00              0,00         11.627,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 16.337,00              0,00         16.337,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               134.989,00              0,00        134.989,00              0,00

      G/51B/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         32.377,00        247.350,95        279.727,95              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            195.330,00        247.350,95        442.680,95              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              195.330,00        247.350,95        442.680,95              0,00

***   174501  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     18.101.325,00        116.100,00     18.217.425,00              0,00



****  1745  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            18.101.325,00        116.100,00     18.217.425,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           18.217.425,00      9.316.295,32      8.901.129,68  51,14      9.314.323,96          1.971,36  51,13      8.660.033,09        654.290,87  47,54      8.639.229,99         20.803,10  47,42
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***** TOTAL                                           18.101.325,00        116.100,00     18.217.425,00              0,00


